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S. 
No. 

Institute 
Department/ 
Research Centre 

Name of Supervisor Designation 
Area of 
Specialization 

Mail-ID Contacts 

1.  

1) EC, 
Ajmer 

i) Business 
Administration 

Dr. R. K. Motwani 
Associate Prof. Financial 

Management 
rkm@ecajmer.ac.in 9828550365 

2.  Dr. Amit Sharma 
Assistant Prof. 

Marketing 
Management 

dramitsnsharma@gmail.com 
9414247563,
9001744294 

3.  Dr. Sundeep Kumar Assistant Prof. sundeepkumar@ecajmer.ac.in 9680551618 

4.  Dr. Manish Badlani Assistant Prof. Banking dr.manishbadlani@ecajmer.ac.in 9461594304 

5.  

ii) Mechanical 
Engineering 

Dr. Devendra 
Choudhary 

Associate Prof. 

Production 
Engineering 

devendra@ecajmer.ac.in 9799236995 

6.  Dr. Sandesh Trivedi Assistant Prof. sandeshtrivedi@ecajmer.ac.in 9461333610 

7.  Dr. Ankur Pareek Associate Prof. ankurpareek@ecajmer.ac.in 9214992434 

8.  Dr. Alok Khatri Associate Prof. alokkhatri@ecajmer.ac.in 9414604006 

9.  Dr. Rohit Mishra 
Associate Prof. 

Thermal 
Engineering 

rohiteca@rediffmail.com, 
rohiteca@ecajmer.ac.in 

9414782651 

10.  
Dr. Doraj Kamal 
Jamuwa 

Assistant Prof. 
k.doraj@ecajmer.ac.in 9829569836 

11.  

iii) Computer 
Engineering 

Dr. Rakesh Rathi Assistant Prof. 

Software Engg. 

rakeshrathi@ecajmer.ac.in 9414229515 

12.  Dr. Neetu Sharma Assistant Prof. drneetu@ecajmer.ac.in 8619277255 

13.  Dr. Prakriti Trivedi Associate Prof. prakrititrivedi@ecajmer.ac.in 9829027310 

14.  Dr. Jyoti Gajrani Assistant Prof. jyotigajrani@ecajmer.ac.in 9460031242 

15.  iv) Electronics & 
Communication Dr. Rekha Mehra 

Associate Prof. Communication 
Engineering  

mehrarekha@ecajmer.ac.in 
9214310888, 
9414990593 
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16.  
Dr. Uma Shankar 
Modani 

Associate Prof. 
drusmodani@ecajmer.ac.in 

7230007010 

17.  Dr. C. P. Jain Assistant Prof. cpjain@ecajmer.ac.in 9929859072 

18.  Dr. Deepak Jhanwar Assistant Prof. dj@ecajmer.ac.in 9352003428 

19.  
Dr. Hari Shankar 
Mewara 

Associate Prof. 
hsmewara@ecajmer.ac.in 9414340074 

20.  v) MCA 
Dr. Amit Kumar 
Chaturvedi 

Assistant Prof. Computer 
Application 

dramitchaturvedi@ecajmer.ac.in 9829265881 

21.  

2) WEC, 
Ajmer 

i) Electronics & 
Communication 

Dr. Jitendra Kumar 
Deegwal 

Associate Prof. 

Communication 
Engineering 

jitendradeegwal@ecajmer.ac.in 9829501368 

22.  Dr. S. K. Agarwal Assistant Prof. skagrawal@gweca.ac.in 9414541057 

23.  
Dr. Sanjeev Kumar 
Yadav 

Assistant Prof. 
sanjeev.yadav@gweca.ac.in 8955242542 

24.  Dr. Ashok Kumar 
Assistant Prof. ashok.kumar@gweca.ac.in, 

kumarashoksaini@gmail.com 
9887766508 

25.  
ii) Electrical 

Engineering 

Dr. Rahul Kumar Garg Assistant Prof. 

Power System 
rahulgarg78@gmail.com 9910061778 

26.  
Dr. Fani Bhushan 
Sharma 

Assistant Prof. 
fbsharma@gweca.ac.in 7597283459 

27.  

EC, Bikaner 
i) Electrical 

Engineering 

Dr. S. K. Bishnoi 
Associate Prof. Power 

Electronics & 
Electric Drives 

bishnoi_sk@yahoo.com 
  

28.  Dr. J. L. Beniwal Assistant Prof. jlbeniwal@yahoo.co.in  9468917914 

29.  Dr. Mahendra Bhadu Assistant Prof. 

Power System 

mbhadu@gmail.com 9460482729 

30.  Dr. Vikas Sharma Assistant Prof. vikassharma.ecb@gmail.com 9414283614 

31.  Dr. Ganesh P. Prajapat Assistant Prof. prajapat2008@gmail.com 9414628076 

32.  Dr. Naveen Paliwal Assistant Prof. nvn.paliwal@gmail.com  9460001368 
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33.  

ii) Business 
Administration 

Dr. Surendra Kr. Vyas Professor 
HR 
Management 
 

vyasksurendra@gmail.com 9413400552 

34.  Dr. Gaurav Bissa Associate Prof. drgauravbissa@rediffmail.com  9414475264 

35.  Dr. RichaYadav Assistant Prof. richadyadav@gmail.com 9414967706 

36.  Dr. Girigaj Kiradoo 
Associate Prof. 
. 

Marketing 
Management 

drgiriraj@hotmail.com 9928075155 

37.  Dr. Vijay Sharma Assistant Prof. vijaysharma07@gmail.com 9414000365 

38.  Dr. Vijay Mohan Vyas Assistant Prof. drvijaymohanvyas@gmail.com 9928226700 

39.  Dr. Avadesh Vyas Assistant Prof. avedhesh.vyas@gmail.com 9251431985 

40.  
Dr. Naveen Kumar 
Sharma 

Assistant Prof. Finance nksharma.ajmer@gmail.com 9166455449 

41.  

iii) Computer 
Science and 
Engineering 

Dr. Narapat Singh 
Shekhawat 

Assistant Prof. 

Software Engg. 

narpatsingh67@gmail.com 9929603199 

42.  Dr. Subhash Panwar Assistant Prof. panwar.subhash@gmail.com 9928589444 

43.  
Dr. Hardayal Singh 
Shekhawat 

Associate Prof. 
shekhawat.hardayal@gmail.com 9414172776 

44.  Dr. Deepak Singh Assistant Prof. deepakdotmail@rediffmail.com 8764131168 

45.  
Dr. Manindra singh 
Nehra 

Assistant Prof. 
maninder4unehra@yahoo.com 9414804769 

46.  Dr. Rituraj Soni Assistant Prof. rituraj.soni@gmail.com 9414059125 

47.  Dr. Rahul Agarwal Assistant Prof. rahul16agarwal@gmail.com 9511528530 

48.  
iv) Mechanical 

Engineering 

Dr. O.P. Jakhar Associate Prof 
Thermal 
Engineering 

omjakhar944@gmail.com 7976601323 

49.  Dr. Chandra Shekhar 
Assistant Prof. 

shakes2001@gmail.com 
9588869754, 
9928536597 
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50.  Dr. Mohd. Yunus Sheikh Assistant Prof. mysbkn03@gmail.com 7737129579 

51.  Dr. Jaiprakash Bhamu Associate Prof 

Manufacturing 
Engg. 
 

bhamujp@gmail.com 9414202822 

52.  Dr. Dharmendra Singh 
Assistant Prof. 

dharmendra3103@gmail.com 9587555586 

53.  Dr. Arun Purohit Assistant Prof. arunbkn@rediffmail.com 8447125720 

54.  Dr. Ranjit Singh Rathore Assistant Prof. rathorers2001@gmail.com 9024045015 

55.  

v) MCA 

Dr. Rakesh Poonia Assistant Prof. 

Computer 
Application 

rakesh.ecb98@gmail.com 9784103183 

56.  Dr. Devendra Gehlot Assistant Prof. devendragahlot@gmail.com 9414689893 

57.  Dr. Sanjay Tejasvee Assistant Prof. sanjaytejasvee@gmail.com 9461042842 

58.  Dr. Vishal Goar Assistant Prof. dr.vishalgoar@gmail.com 9414629056 

59.  Dr. Abdul Jabbar Khilji Assistant Prof. khiljisania746@gmail.com 9414052294 

60.  

3) UCET, 
Bika 
ner 

i) Business 
Administration 

Dr. Alka Swami Assistant Prof. HR 
Management 
 

swamialka@gmail.com 9461470980 

61.  Dr. Ruma Bhadauria 
Assistant Prof. rumabhadauria@gmail.com, 

rumachauhan82@gmail.com 
9829029886 

62.  Dr. Hem Ahuja Assistant Prof. 
Financial 
Management 

ahuja_hem@yahoo.com 9950451577 

63.  
Dr. Mamta Sharma 
Pareek 

Assistant Prof. 
cetmamtapareek@gmail.com 9784596925 

64.  ii) Computer 
Science and 
Engineering 

Dr. Dharmendra Yadav 
Assistant Prof. 

Data Science 
dyadav@cet-gov.ac.in 

7665554333,
 9871975290 

65.  Dr. Ajeet Singh Poonia Associate Prof pooniaji@gmail.com 9414241794 

66.  
iii)  Electrical 

Engineering 
Dr. S.K. Bansal Associate Prof Power System skbansal30@gmail.com 9414231872 
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67.  
iv)  Mechanical 

Engineering 
Dr. Rajesh kumar Ojha Assistant Prof. Machine Design rajeshojha_cet@rediffmail.com 9782461674 

68.  
v) Civil 

Engineering 
Dr. Pratibha Panwar 

Assistant Prof. Geotechnical 
Engineering 

pratibhacivil.gcet@gmail.com 
9414293426 
9079753787 

69.   
vi)  

Interdisciplinary 
Prof. A. S. Vidyarthi 

Professor Bio-Chemical 
Engg. 

asvidyarthi.vc@gmail.com 
0151225094
8 

70.  

4) Sobhasa
ria 
Group of 
Institutio
n, Sikar 

i) Computer 
Science 

Dr. Sudhir Kumar 
Professor 

Software Engg. rathisudhir@gmail.com 8003595092 

71.  
ii) Business 

Administration 

Dr. Karuna Jain 
Associate Prof. Human 

Resource 
Management 

drkarunajain@gmail.com 9997692173 

72.  
Dr. Pradeep Kumar 
Sharma 

Assistant Prof. Financial 
Management 

dr.pradeep@secs.ac.in 9887848371 

73.  
iii) Electrical 

Engineering 
 

Dr. Rajender Kr. 
Beniwal 

Assistant Prof. 

Power System 

mail.rajendera@gmail.com 9416595960 

74.  Dr. Jay Prakash Keshri Assistant Prof. 2014ree9538@mnit.ac.in 8290525561 

75.  Dr. Sachin Sharma Assistant Prof. sachineesharma@gmail.com 9654878780 

76.  
5) BJS 

Rampuriya 
Bikaner 

i) Business 
Administration 

Dr. Manish Tanwar Associate Prof. Banking imanishtanwar@gmail.com 9461467959 

77.  
Dr. Dhanesh Kumar 
Khatri 

Professor Financial 
Management 

dhaneshbikaner@gmail.com 9829771911 

78.  Dr. Pankaj Jain 
Professor Marketing 

Management 
mailpankajjain@gmail.com 9414141042 
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79.  
6) Aryabhatta 

College 
of Mgt 
Ajmer 

i) Business 
Administration 

Dr. Inderpreet Kaur 
Gandhi Chhabra 

Professor HR 
Management 

drinderpreet.chhabra@gmail.com 7822999969 

80.  
Dr. Leena 
Khemchandani 

Associate Prof. Marketing 
Management 

leena.khemchandani@gmail.com 9166441248 

81.  Dr. Deepika Rathore 
Associate Prof. Financial 

Management 
deepika21rath@gmail.com 9983773077 


